Classif.

Nome

André Cruz

Pedro Brandao
Dinis Ye

Rafael Silva
Lourenco Sardinha
Jodo Teixeira
Carlos Gongalves
Guilherme Cardoso
Daniel Rodrigues
Miguel Santos
Bernardo Pinto
Gabriel Monteiro
Gongalo Conceicado
Tiago Olhero
Gongalo Sa
Afonso Queirés
Francisco Silva
Pedro Barata
Tiago Abiodun
Usman Okanlawon
Rodrigo Gouveia
Gabriel N.Pinto
Gustavo Ferreira
Lucas Addo

Gil Ribeiro

Hugo Pereira
Ruaben Neves
David Lin
Francisco Ferreira
Gabriel Pinto
Pedro Amorim
Rafael Kong
Gongalo Martinho
Tiago Sousa
Guilherme Alvadia
Rodrigo Silva
Ruben Garcia
Jodo Ferreira
Gaston Tresca
Santiago Nogueira
Tiago Magalhaes
Tomas Saavedra
Tomas Castro
Ernesto Coelho
Filipe Rocha
Pedro F.Lopes
Gustavo Marques
Ivan Ribeiro
Dumitru Butnaru
Diogo Morais
Tomas Belchior
Tomas Seara
Bernardo Antunes
Santiago Capelo
Taiwo Mati

Afonso Braganca
Jodo Vieira

Lucas Mendes
Afonso Luz
Duarte Ferreira
Siméo Faria
Diogo Li

Egas Costa
Rodrigo Palrilha
Rodrigo Pinto
Vasco Carvalhais
Rodrigo Andrade
Gongalo Teixeira
Mathias Binaud
Rafael Balixa
Alexandre Reis
Guilherme Carecho
Ivo Guimaraes
Lucas Afonso
Rodrigo Noronha
Santiago Ferradaz
Vasco Pinho

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

Clube

GC Valbom

NCR Valongo
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
AD Galomar

NCR Valongo

CTM Vila Real

Boa Hora FC

SC Torres

Boa Hora FC

CTM Mirandela

NCR Valongo

SC Torres

CCR Arrabées

ACR Saavedra Guedes
CCR Arrabées

CCR Arrabdes

Boa Hora FC

Sporting CP

CD S&o Rogque

CD Sé&o Roque
Fanfarra Operaris GCSC
CP Alvito

ACR Saavedra Guedes
AD Galomar

CTM Mirandela

Ala Gondomar

NCR Valongo

CD 1° Maio

Ala Gondomar

CSC Orgens

CTM Mirandela

SC Torres

CP Alvito

CTM Vila Real

AD Galomar

LFC Lourosa
Montamora SC

CTM Mirandela

AE Mundao

GDCAAA Guilhabreu
CP Alvito

ACDR D.Carlos I-Top Spin
CD S&o Rogque

GD Bairro Miserocordia
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
ACR Saavedra Guedes
0Os Ugas ADC Ega
CTM Settibal

AE Mundao

CTM Mirandela

CTM Oliveirinha

CTM Ponta Sol

CD 1° Maio

GC Valbom

AACDR D.Carlos I-Top Spin
CD S&o Roque

Boa Hora FC

Vitéria FC

Montamora SC

IFC Torrense

Sporting CP

AAD Galomar

Os Ugas - ADC Ega
CTM Vila Real

CTM Vila Real

AAD Galomar

Boa Hora FC

NCR Valongo

CA Madalena

SC Torres

Os Ugas - ADC Ega
SL Benfica

Cerveira FC

SL Benfica

ACR Saavedra Guedes
CCSJ Madeira

Licenga

69795
75307
73069
69454
70520
69794
71320
75373
75382
73370
71195
72428
76444
69760
72183
69022
68022
73061
70458
77727
69525
71029
75298
73673
72208
71675
69268
73266
73758
70905
73259
68353
71744
70993
74884
69360
74984
73605
79292
74625
69766
78727
77258
74652
75636
73485
73675
71217
72508
74628
71978
77949
75465
73494
78440
76577
76226
77153
72427
73606
76576
73828
70445
76649
76160
72552
75987
74751
79734
77942
79470
73171
74316
77537
75920
77668
74982

Associagdo

Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto
Madeira
Porto
Vila Real
Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Vila Real
Porto
Lisboa
Vila Real
Aveiro
Vila Real
Vila Real
Lisboa
Lisboa
Madeira
Madeira
Terceira
Braga
Aveiro
Madeira
Vila Real
Porto
Porto
Madeira
Porto
Viseu
Vila Real
Lisboa
Braga
Vila Real
Madeira
Aveiro
Leiria
Vila Real
Viseu
Porto
Braga
Lisboa
Madeira
Braga
Porto
Aveiro
Coimbra
Setibal
Viseu
Vila Real
Aveiro
Madeira
Madeira
Porto
Lisboa
Madeira
Lisboa
Settibal
Leiria
Settibal
Lisboa
Madeira
Coimbra
Vila Real
Vila Real
Madeira
Lisboa
Porto
Porto
Lisboa
Coimbra
Lisboa
Viana Castelo
Lisboa
Aveiro
Aveiro
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Sub 19 Masculinos
Abril

78 Gongalo Barradas CD 1° Maio

78 Tomas Pereira CD 1° Maio

81

81 AndréMano CTM Oliveirinha

81

81 Diogo Catarino CCR Arrabaes 72977 ViaRea o

Francisco M.Silva SL Benfica

88 André Rebelo

88 Jodo Caldeira

88

88 Pedro Lopes

88

88  Tiago Matias

95

96  André Fidalgo ACR Saavedra Guedes
9%

Daniel Fonseca ‘GMDU Progresso

96  Diogo Neves ADC Lapense

9 Francisco Lopes CSC Orgens

96  Gongalo Santos AE Mundéo

9  Henrique Pinto AHBV Resende

96 Jodo Vinagre AHBV Resende

Manuel Leite CTM Oliveirinha

9  Paulo Medeiros CUD Porto Formoso

| 7514 Coimbra
70126 SaoMiguel 0 3
S TES02 Viseu

Pedro Sousa

CP Alvito

Tiago Cardoso AHBV Resende

117 David Marques Sporting CP

117 Guilherme Domingues IFC Torrense

117 José Ruivo CTM Mirandela
u7

117 Luccalobo CTM Mirandela
17

117 Nuno Barros

17

117 Pedro S.Ferreira

17

117 Vasco Matos

131

131 Arménio Duarte U Sebastianense FC
131

131 Francisco Paulo CTM Ponta do Sol

131 Hugo Marques

131 Lourenco Lemos

131 Mario Soares

141

141 Francisco Mateus GR Olival Basto

141

141 Luciano Couto U Sebastianense FC

141 Nikita Scetinchin Sporting CP



